# L050000119552

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(nudicos)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
, ,				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Celtified copies Celtificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
$\mathcal{L} = \mathcal{L} + \mathcal{L}$				
<i>                                     </i>				
/				
/				

Office Use Only



800064467208

02/07/06--01051--002 \*\*50.00

DOG FEB -7 PM 2: 34 OG FES -7 ETTE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CLASSICAL

# **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor			<del>-</del>
SUBJECT: Moose	Hillock, LLC, (Name of Li	imited Liability Company)	·
	Dissolution and fee(s) are su	<del>-</del>	TALLAHASSEE, PLORITAGE STATE
Dren	nen L. Whitmire, J	r., Esquire	EST 22
		(Name of Person)	
Haile	e, Shaw & Pfaffer	nberger, P.A.	7
		(Firm/Company)	31
660	U.S. Highway On	e, Third Floor (Address)	<del></del>
<u>Nort</u>	h Palm Beach, FL	33408 y/State and Zip Code)	
For further information of	concerning this matter, please	call:	
Drennen L	Whitmire, Jr., Esqu	uire <sub>at (</sub> 561 <sub>) 833-5</sub>	5600
	(Name of Person)	(Årea Code & Daytime	: Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:		
<b>▼ \$25.00</b> Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

## **MAILING ADDRESS:**

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

# STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

### ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is	STA TO
Moose Hillock, LLC	点 美
WOODO T MIOOK, LEO	07 2
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on December	15, 2005 and assigned document numb
	and assigned document manie
L05000119552	
3. The date the dissolution was approved: January 18, 2	2006
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited lia 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover le	bility company's dissolution pursuant to section tter).
Written Consent of the Members of the comp	pany per Section 608.441(c), F.S.
	•
5. CHECK ONE:	
All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited	l liability company have been paid or discharged.
OR- Adequate provision has been made for the debts,	
	· ·
<ol><li>All remaining property and assets have been distributed as rights and interests.</li></ol>	mong its members in accordance with their respective
7. CHECK ONE:	
	- w-
✓ There are no suits pending against the company in OR-	n any court.
Adequate provision has been made for the satisfarentered against it in any pending suit.	ction of any judgment, order or decree which may b
natures of the members having the same percentage of meml	bership interests necessary to approve the dissolutio
Signature	Printed Name
ERSIFIED INVESTMENTS - MH, LLC	
$\bigcirc$	
(By Dan	
Barry L. Haase, Manager	
Daily L. ligase, manager	
•	

**FILING FEE: \$25.00**